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America’sromise Srants

PARTNERSHIPS — PATHWAYS — PROSPERITY

GRANT PROJECTS ACROSS THE COUNTRY

1. Alamo Community College District

N

(o2 IO, B~ OV)

. Brevard Workforce Development Board,

Inc.

. City of Springfield

. Delaware Technical Community College
. Employ Milwaukee

. Florida State College at Jacksonville

7. Grand Rapids Community College 13. New River/Mount Rogers Workforce
8. Greater Memphis Alliance for a 14. Northern Wyoming Community College
Competitive Workforce District
9. lllinois Manufacturing Excellence Center 15. RECUNY on behalf of CUNY (OAA-CEWP)
10. MiraCosta Community College 16. Rhode Island Department of Labor
11. Monroe Community College 17. Southeast Michigan Community Alliance
12. Montgomery College 18. Tecumseh Area Partnership, Inc.

19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

The University of Alabama at Birmingham
United Way of Central lowa

West Virginia Higher Education Policy
Commission

Workforce Alliance of South Central
Kansas, Inc.

Worksystems, Inc.
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